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Nombre Piloto Club Detalle Detalle Covid-19 Covid-19 Covid-19

1° | GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE Arca | T2W | 2 613 1 640 0 1253

2° | CARLOS ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca | T2W | 1 640, 3 587 0 1227 26 26
3° | MANUEL PEREZ DEL CAMPO Cat T2W | 5 538 2 613 0 1151 76| 102
4° | JESUS FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ Arca | T2W | 4 562| 4 562 0 1124 27| 129
50 | CESAR PRIETO Arca | T2W | 3 587 - 0 0 587| 537| 666
6° | IKER TELLEZ Arca | T2W - 0 0 0| 587 1253
7° | FERNANDO SILVA BERROCAL &? T2W - - 0 0 0 0| 1253
8° | DAVID MUT CASTELLVI &? T2W - - 0 0 0 0| 1253
9° | VICTOR DIAZ AMARO Arca | T2W - - 0 0 0 0| 1253
10° | JACOBO GALLEGO Arca | T2W - - 0 0 0 0| 1253
11°| JORGE TELLEZ Arca | T2W - - 0 0 0 0| 1253
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151 MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO Arca | TAW | 1 640 1 640 o] 1280
2° | IGNACIO OTON Arca | TAW | - o| - 0 0 0| 1280 1280
3% | EDUARDO GUTIERREZ DE PACO Arca | TAW | - o| - 0 0 0| o0 1280
4° | RAUL FERNANDEZ REDONDO Arca | TAW | - o| - 0 0 0| o0 1280
50 Arca | T4W | - 0| - 0 0 0 0| 1280
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1° | MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca | T4W | 4 562| 2 613 0 1175

2° | JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ Arca | T4W | 1 640| - 0 0 640 5354 535
3° | DANIEL GOMEZ VERDE (JUN) Arca | T4W | - 1 640 0 640 0/ 535
4° | JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca | T4W | 2 613 0 0 613 27| 562
50 | IGNACIO OTON LUCAS Arca | T4W | 3 587| - 0 0 587 26| 588
6° | JORGE BUSTOS IGLESIAS Arca | T4W | - - 0 0 0| 587 1175
7° | SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca | T4W | - - 0 0 0 0| 1175
8° | ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ PEREZ (JUN) Arca | T4W | - - 0 0 0 0| 1175
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